

FDR-2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

TRIVENI GANT

DIVISION

CHHATAPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Manji Lal Mehta house to Yachawal Talga

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. NO- 29

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W-Construction of Road from					
Mauji Lal Mehata House to Yadav					
Tola in Chhatapuri Block					
Head- FDR 2020-21					
Authority- EE/RWD/Teerigarh					

Measurement Entry

- (1) Filling of local sand obtained from river bed watering & ramming all complete job:-

$$1 \times 20 \times (6.5 + 7.5 + 6.5 + 7.25) / 4$$

$$\times 2.00 = 277.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 20 \times (6.5 + 7.5 + 6.5 + 7.25) / 4 \times 2 = 831.6 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times (6.5 + 7.5 + 6.5 + 7.25) / 4 \times 2 = 554.4 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1565 \text{ m}^3$$

- (2) Supply and carriage of bricks back upto 8km back and placing & disposal

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1x	20 x (8+7)		0.45	67.5m ³
	1 x	20 x (6.5+7)		0.3	40.5m ³
	1 x	20 x (6.5+7)		0.3	40.5m ³
	1 x	20 x (6.5+7)		0.3	40.5m ³
	1 x	20 x (6.5+7)		0.3	40.5m ³
	1 x	20 x (6.5+7)		0.3	40.5m ³
	1 x	20 x (6.5+7)		0.3	40.5m ³
		Total Qty =			270m ³

③ supply laying and connx
of human pipe NP-3-

100mm dia HPCL dr all

3 x 2.5	=	7.5m
3 x 2.5	=	7.5m

~~28/11/21~~
~~28/11/21~~

~~28/11/21~~
~~28/11/21~~
~~28/11/21~~

Qty = 15m

Abstract of Cost

N/W- Construction of Road from
maurji Lal Mehata House to
Yadav tula in Chhatrapur Block

Head- FDR- 2020-21

Authority EE/RWD/Terikunigori

① Filling of local sand obtained
from river bed dr all.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
VMB P-①					
Qty = 166510.3 @ 522.13/m ³					
					Rq 8693462.00
② Supply & carriage of brick bats upto 8km					
laying & in breaches					
do all complete job -					
VMB P-②					
Qty = 270 m ³ @ 1751.13/m ³					
					R. 472805.00

③ Supply, laying and carriage of H.P. NP-3					
10000mm H.P. do all					
Complete job -					
VMB P-③					
Qty = 15 m ³ @ 3377/m ³					R 50655.00
					R. 1392806.00
Add C&T 12%					R. 1671.3720
Add 01% L. C&S					R. 13928.00
Add S. Fee					R. 57042.00
					R. 1630913.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/1/21 2/4/21					
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/1/21 2/4/21					